
Product Features & Bene�ts

70% ALCOHOL – HAND & SURFACE CLEANERS

LIQUID SURFACE CLEANER

70% ALCOHOL
Liquid Solution with slow evaporation

Light Lemon Scent

LIQUID HAND CLEANER

70% ALCOHOL
Liquid Solution with slow evaporation

No Perfume

In an effort to reduce the spread of the COVID-19 virus, WALTER offer 
two new cleaning formulas, available under the Aerochem brand. 

Follows the Centers for Disease Control and Prevention (CDC) 
recommendations for COVID-19 prevention and hand hygiene.*

Products contain all of the chemical components of sanitizer, NHP 
number pending

Ready-to-use alcohol based solution with slow evaporation for 

longer contact time

walter.com

*HOW TO PROTECT YOURSELF - CDC, March 18, 2020 https://www.cdc.gov/coronavirus/2019-ncov/pre-
vent-getting-sick/prevention.html Additional information can be found at: Policy for Temporary Compound-
ing of Certain Alcohol-Based Hand Sanitizer Products During the Public Health Emergency Immediately in 
Effect Guidance for Industry, Updated March 27, 2020. https://www.fda.gov/media/136118/download

Ideal cleaning on hard 
surfaces

Safe on plastics

Ideal for cleaning hands

Safe for skin, with 
moisturizers and vitamin E



Ingredients

Ethyl Alcohol

Water

2-Butoxyethanol

Lemon Perfume

CAS

67-17-5

7732-18-5

111-76-2

% Concentration

70-75%

15-40%

1-5%

<0.1%

Ingredients

Ethyl Alcohol

Water

Propylene Glycol

Glycerine USP

Moisturizer (Isopropyl Mysristate)

Vitamin E (Tocopheryl Acetate)

CAS

67-17-5

7732-18-5

57-55-6

56-81-5

110-27-0

7695-91-2

% Concentration

70-75%

15-40%

0.5-1.5%

0.5-1.5%

<0.1%

<0.1%

walter.com

LIQUID HAND CLEANER
70% ALCOHOL

No Perfume

Description

Surface Cleaner

Liquid

Liquid

Order no.

FLSANIS70208L

FLSANIS701000L

Size

Metric

208 L

1000 L

US Gal

55 gal

264 gal

Description

Hand Cleaner

Liquid

Liquid

Order no.

FLSANIH70208L

FLSANIH701000L

Size

Metric

208 L

1000 L

US Gal

55 gal

264 gal
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LIQUID SURFACE CLEANER
70% ALCOHOL

Light Lemon Scent


