

70% ALCOHOL - HAND & SURFACE CLEANERS

In an effort to reduce the spread of the COVID-19 virus, WALTER offer two new cleaning formulas, available under the **Aerochem** brand.

Product Features & Benefits

- ✓ Follows the Centers for Disease Control and Prevention (CDC) recommendations for COVID-19 prevention and hand hygiene.*
- ✓ Products contain all of the chemical components of sanitizer, NHP number pending
- Ready-to-use alcohol based solution with slow evaporation for longer contact time

TO% ALCOHOL

Liquid Solution with slow evaporation Light Lemon Scent

- Ideal cleaning on hard surfaces
- ✓ Safe on plastics

TO% ALCOHOL

Liquid Solution with slow evaporation

No Perfume

- ✓ Ideal for cleaning hands
- ✓ Safe for skin, with moisturizers and vitamin E

*HOW TO PROTECT YOURSELF - CDC, March 18, 2020 https://www.cdc.gov/coronavirus/2019-ncov/prevent-getting-sick/prevention.html Additional information can be found at: Policy for Temporary Compounding of Certain Alcohol-Based Hand Sanitizer Products During the Public Health Emergency Immediately in Effect Guidance for Industry, Updated March 27, 2020. https://www.fda.gov/media/136118/download





Description	Size		Order no.
Surface Cleaner	Metric	US Gal	
Liquid	208 L	55 gal	FLSANIS70208L
Liquid	1000 L	264 gal	FLSANIS701000L

Ingredients	CAS	% Concentration
Ethyl Alcohol	67-17-5	70-75%
Water	7732-18-5	15-40%
2-Butoxyethanol	111-76-2	1-5%
Lemon Perfume		<0.1%



TO% ALCOHOL

Light Lemon Scent

Description	Size		Order no.
Hand Cleaner	Metric	US Gal	
Liquid	208 L	55 gal	FLSANIH70208L
Liquid	1000 L	264 gal	FLSANIH701000L

Ingredients	CAS	% Concentration
Ethyl Alcohol	67-17-5	70-75%
Water	7732-18-5	15-40%
Propylene Glycol	57-55-6	0.5-1.5%
Glycerine USP	56-81-5	0.5-1.5%
Moisturizer (Isopropyl Mysristate)	110-27-0	<0.1%
Vitamin E (Tocopheryl Acetate)	7695-91-2	<0.1%



LIQUID HAND CLEANER 70% ALCOHOL

No Perfume